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Anlage

Im Wasen, 71691 Freiberg

Hallenadresse

Wasenstr. 37-1, 71691 Freiberg
tennishalle@tc-freiberg.de

Sportwart/in
Liebel, Roger

T 0171 9759820 roger.liebel@tc-freiberg.de

Jugendwart/in
Glockle, Oliver
gloeckle@tc-freiberg.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er)

MF: Wolfgang Stelmaszyk; T 07141 60041
m 0176 45910423; dr.stelmaszyk@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Wirth, Hartmut

Dr. Stelmaszyk, Wolfgang
Spahr, Jurgen

Wiirl, Erwin

Klein, Roland

Reiner, Erich
Rittershofer, Wolfgang
Endres, Ernst
Gottwik, Dieter
Leukhardt, Alexander
Winheim, Karl

Dr. Sielaff, Wolfgang
Grof3, Herbert
Daverzhofen, Rolf
Langer, Horst
Eichhorn, Herbert
Ambrus, Andreas
Strahle, Joachim
Rucker, Wolfgang
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Arnold, Erwin

E2 Killian, Klaus

E3 Wildermann, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15650040
15250347
15651006
15050326
15550370
14751491
14851552
14250440
14150310
15850309
14850454
14850521
14150449
15651015
14150565
15250348
15650336
15550354
14950326

16150341
16150017
16150314

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK13,4
LK14,2
LK15,0
LK15,4
LK18,0
LK18,3
LK19,0
LK19,1
LK19,2
LK19,9
LK20,6
LK21,2
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK22,9
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2

LK15,4
LK21,5
LK23,2

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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